DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)
PINDOCK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PINEAPPLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PINEHOUSE LIMITED

PINEHURST (POOLE) MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

PINEHURST (POOLE) MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

PINEHURST RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PINES COUNTRY CLUB (SWANSEA)
LIMITED(THE)

THE PINES FLATS MANAGEMENT
(WELLINGBOROUGH) LIMITED

THE PINES (SUTTON FREEHOLD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PINEWOOD (WILLOW GROVE) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PINFOLD CATERING LIMITED

PINFORD END LIMITED

PINGUIN FOODS UK LIMITED

THE PINK CORPORATION LIMITED
PINKHOUSE SALON LIMITED

PINKIES LIMITED

PINK LABEL FASHION LIMITED

PINK LABEL FASHION LIMITED

PINK MOON (UK) LIMITED
PINKNOISE-SYSTEMS LTD

PINK OF LONDON LTD

PINK POWER TOOLS LTD

PINK PROJECTS LIMITED

PINK SPOT (LONDON)

PINNACLE COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED
PINNACLE EAST COAST DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PINNACLE INTERNET MARKETING LIMITED
PINNACLE INTERNET MARKETING LIMITED
PINNACLE MARQUEES (UK) LIMITED
PINNACLE NEW HOMES LTD

PINNACLE SALES & MARKETING LTD
PINNACLE SALES & MARKETING LTD
PINNACLES ENTERPRISE LIMITED
PINNACLES ENTERPRISE LIMITED
PINPOINT FACILITATION LIMITED
PINSENTMASONS.COM LIMITED

PINSET LIMITED

PINSHARP PHOTO SERVICES LIMITED
PINSYS LIMITED

PINTON (AYLESBURY) LIMITED
PINTON (BASILDON) LIMITED

PINTON (BLACKPOLE) LIMITED
PINTON (COSHAM) LIMITED

PINTON (ELLESMERE) LIMITED
PINTON ESTATES PLC

PINTON (HIGH WYCOMBE) LIMITED
PINTON (LEAMINGTON SPA) LIMITED
PINTON (SOUTHAM) LIMITED

04231220
06039500
01992271
01975137

01975137

06395790

00663222

05871493

06797083

00942678

04787042
03180502
04423715
01936608
05358346
05405111
05656999
05656999
06427008
05342670
06102494
05753564
06794124
05966973
04113906
06212887

05685452
05685452
06724806
05626817
06625687
06625687
06452132
06452132
05109065
05064011
03045258
02604366
03572883
05855334
05855338
05855349
05855355
05855353
02059181
05855320
05855322
05855348

16/02/2009
1370272009
11/02/2009
1770272009

17/02/2009
1170272009
16/02/2009
16/02/2009
1170272009
17/02/2009

17/02/2009
12/02/2009
11/02/2009
16/02/2009
11/02/2009
17/02/2009
11/02/2009
1170272009
16/02/2009
12/02/2009
11/02/2009
12/02/2009
1370272009
12/02/2009
16/02/2009
16/02/2009

16/02/2009
12/02/2009
11/02/2009
11/02/2009
1370272009
1370272009
1370272009
1370272009
1170272009
1170272009
17/02/2009
1170272009
12/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009

PINCARE HEALTH LTD

PINCO 1822 LIMITED

PINTON (THURROCK) LIMITED

PINTON UP 1 LIMITED

PINTON UP 1 LIMITED

PINTON UP 1 LIMITED

PINTON UP 1 LIMITED

PINTON UP 2 LIMITED

PINTON UP 2 LIMITED

PINTON (WALSALL) LIMITED

PINWELL ROAD ESTATE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PIONEER EXPEDITIONS LTD

PIONEER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

PIONEER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

PIONEER TRADINGS LIMITED

P1 ONLINE LIMITED

PIOTR MACIESZA JOINERY LTD

PIOVAN UK LIMITED

P 1 P LIMITED

PIPECALL LIMITED

PIPECLEAR DRAIN & PLUMBING SERVICES
LIMITED

PIPE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

PIPEMEDIA LIMITED

PIPEMEDIA LIMITED

PIPEMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

PIPE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD

PIPER & CSP AIRCRAFT PARTS LIMITED

PIPER & CSP AIRCRAFT PARTS LIMITED

PIPER & CSP AIRCRAFT PARTS LIMITED

PIPER COMPUTING LIMITED

PIPERGER LIMITED

PIPERGER LIMITED

PIPER MAINTENANCE UK LIMITED

PIPERS LANE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PIPER UK LIMITED

PIPING HOT FLYNN SERVICES LIMITED

P 1 PLUS LIMITED

P 1 PLUS LIMITED

PIPPIN PROPERTIES LIMITED

PIPPIN PROPERTIES LIMITED

PIPPINS RESTAURANT AND TEA ROOMS
LIMITED

PIP SQUEAKS LIMITED

PIRANHA LIMITED

PIRATE LEASING LIMITED

PIRATE SONGS LIMITED

PIRES LIMITED

PIRIN SERVICES LIMITED

PIRIN SHIPPING & SERVICES LIMITED

PIRONGS LIMITED

PIRTON MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PIRUS LIMITED

PISA P1ZZA LTD

PITBRIEF LIMITED

06214674
04539376
05855298
05855357
05855357
05855357
05855357
05855364
05855364
05855327
04588992

05411839
04909212
04909212
04231775
05950136
06159089
05333134
05990216
05168710
06234474

06240794
03163333
03163333
03427755
04915149
05343447
05343447
05343447
06234524
05765994
05765994
05592831
02801595
05592805
06143000
05352627
05352627
05545585
05545585
04456883

04739874
03027871
06491638
05001745
04704313
06406503
01774967
00656792
05525710
04075032
06218748
02711164

1370272009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
1370272009

17/02/2009
1770272009
16/02/2009
1670272009
1270272009
1170272009
1170272009
16/02/2009
1270272009
1170272009

17/02/2009
1270272009
12/02/2009
1270272009
16/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
17/02/2009
1670272009
16/02/2009
1770272009
1170272009
17/02/2009
1670272009
16/02/2009
1670272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
1170272009

17/02/2009
1270272009
12/02/2009
1370272009
17/02/2009
1170272009
17/02/2009
1270272009
12/02/2009
1670272009
16/02/2009
1370272009



